
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

32 

11 

62 

12 

77 

47 

54 

44 

26 

48 

31 

92 

94 

63 

72 

2 

536 

36 

220 

Name 

Martin Simonsen 

Patrik Æbeløe 

Jonas Duus Bertelsen 

Jannick Max Golubov 

Jakob Mørk 

Jonas Blom 

Michael Boss 

Kasper Kristiansen 

Thorleif Møller 

Hans H. Hansen 

René Kling Hansen 

Mads Christiansen 

Mark Christiansen 

Tino Hole 

Linus Wendt Lundin 

Michel Fares 

Tobias Hansen 

Andreas Eggers 

Ralf Wulf 

Best Tm 

1:06.273 

1:06.786 

1:06.922 

1:06.962 

1:07.362 

1:07.642 

1:09.487 

1:10.352 

1:10.576 

1:11.130 

1:11.591 

1:11.624 

1:11.302 

1:12.484 

1:12.954 

1:12.882 

1:11.897 

Diff 

5.870 

12.859 

21.068 

38.559 

47.851 

1 Lap 

1:06.029 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

Gap 

5.870 

6.989 

8.209 

17.491 

9.292 

15.978 

18.178 

1 Lap 

8.279 

8.470 

1.640 

1.720 

7.934 

8.995 

3.177 

2 Laps 

Class 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Mini Motard Open 

Scooter Supersport 

Duke 200 

Mini Motard Open 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

DM NSF100 

Mini GP/DM NSF100 

Duke 200 

Mini Motard Open 

Mini Motard Open 

Scooter Supersport 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

16 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

13 

Total Tm 

17:50.385 

17:56.255 

18:03.244 

18:11.453 

18:28.944 

18:38.236 

18:49.664 

18:56.414 

17:53.471 

18:01.750 

18:10.220 

18:11.860 

18:13.580 

18:21.514 

18:30.509 

18:33.686 

18:35.955 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.870 

Avg. Speed 

71,571 

Best Lap Tm 

1:06.273 

Best Speed 

72,247 

Best Lap by 

32 - Martin Simonsen 

 

Printed: 02-07-2016 17:38:52 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed 

Race Director: Thorleif Møller 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Vojens Mini RR 
Saturday 

Mini Race A - 1620-1645 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:25:44 

Vojens 1,330 km 

02-07-2016 16:20 


